Madera Unified School District
Staffing List - June 22, 2021

CERTIFICATED LEAVE OF ABSENCE

EFFECTIVE
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE DATES JUSTIFICATION
NONE

CERTIFICATED SEPARATIONS

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE JUSTIFICATION

DATES

1 |Angela Wiens Teacher TJ 6/11/2021 Resignation
2 |Kelly Tuck Teacher MHS 6/11/2021 Resignation
3 |Robert Waits Teacher MSHS 6/11/2021 Resignation
4 |Cameron Hill Teacher PE Specialist Washington 6/11/2021 Resignation
5 |Amy Zamora Speech & Language Pathologist [DO (SPED) 6/11/2021 Resignation
6 |Sophia Bernal Speech & Language Pathologist [DO (SPED) 6/11/2021 Resignation
7 |Jamie Giesler Teacher MSHS 6/11/2021 Resignation
8 |Megan Hinton Teacher Lincoln 7/02/2021 Resignation
CERTIFICATED EMPLOYMENT

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFEiﬁEISVE JUSTIFICATION
1 |Wendy Warnes Teacher STEM Berenda 2021/2022 New Position
2 |Denise Cuevas Teacher STEM Nishimoto 2021/2022 New Position
3 |Andrea Burton Teacher STEM Alpha 2021/2022 New Position
4 |Taylor Brass Teacher STEM La Vina/ Eastin Arcola[2021/2022 New Position
5 |Alyx Casillas Teacher STEM Pershing 2021/2022 New Position
6 |Elena Linares Teacher STEM Chavez 2021/2022 New Position
7  |Michael Woods Teacher STEM Sierra Vista 2021/2022 New Position
8 |Noemi Costillas Teacher STEM VLR 2021/2022 New Position
9 |Elizabeth Alexander Teacher STEM Millview 2021/2022 New Position
10 [Angela Lindsay Teacher STEM Dixieland 2021/2022 New Position
i |FBB FeacherSFEM BB 2021/2022 New-Position
2 |FBb Feacher SFEM BB 20212022 New-Pesition
13 [Pamuditha Mahadiulwewa |Speech Language Pathologist DO (Specials Services) [2021/2022 New Position
14 |Harina Atwall Speech Language Pathologist DO (Specials Services) [2021/2022 New Position
15 [Mirella Enriquez Speech Language Pathologist DO (Specials Services) [2021/2022 New Position
16 [Sandra Kelly District School Culture & DO (SFSS) 2021/2022 New Position

Climate Coach

17 [Maariyah Din Teacher Dixieland 2021/2022 Replacement
18 |[Sabryna Best Teacher Parkwood 2021/2022 Replacement
19 |Jennika Andrade Teacher Parkwood 2021/2022 Replacement
20 |Jose Moran Teacher MLK 2021/2022 Replacement
21 |Rheanna Lipari Reading Intervention Specialist [MVHS 2021/2022 New Position
22 |Nora Guillen Principal Madison 2021/2022 Replacement
23 |Laramie Woolsey Teacher MSHS 2021/2022 Replacement
24 |Denise Morris Teacher Washington 2021/2022 Replacement
25 |Cassie Yang Teacher Washington 2021/2022 Replacement
26 |Brett Becker Teacher Desmond 2021/2022 Replacement

MUSD EDARD APPROVED: JUNE 22, 2021
MOTION NO. 186-2020/21
DOCUMENT NO. 372-2020/21




Madera Unified School District
Staffing List - June 22, 2021

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Iridian Chavez
Matthew Lea
Alejandro Juarez
Ryan Hansen
Matthew Rodriguez
Maria Sanchez
Kathy Frye
Osvaldo Ruelas Gomez
Marcus Anthony Salazar
Ashley Gonzalez
Heather McGrew
Shannon Lancaster
Angela Lindsey
Susan Russell
Carol Hendrickson
Jared Williams
Cecelia Gallegos
Lisa Howery
Brandon Gilles
Heather Allison
Noemy Mendoza
Sarah Barker
Prabhjit Dhanoa
Abby Martinez
Amanda Barron
Ron Zearley
Rebecca Brazil
Arik Errecart
David D'Morias
56 |Sergio Cortez

57 |Misty Sedehi

Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Art
Teacher Art
Teacher Art
Teacher Art
Teacher Art
Teacher Art
Teacher Art
Teacher Art
Teacher Art
Director of VAPA
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Program Specialist

TJ
Desmond
MVHS
MHS
Desmond
Madison
Sierra Vista

MHS
Desmond

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

DO (Ed. Services)
Alpha
Lincoln
Chavez
Chavez
Dixieland
Lincoln
Berenda
Berenda
Sierra Vista
MHS
Adams

DO (Special Services)

2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

2021/2022
6/14/2021 - 7/2/2021

6/14/2021 - 7/2/2021
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/20220
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022
2021/2022

Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Summer School
Summer School
Replacement
New Position
New Position
New Position
New Position
New Position
New Position
New Position
New Position
New Position
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
New Position
New Position

CERTIFICATED NEW POSI

TIONS & ELIMINATION OF POSITIONS

EFFECTIVE
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE DATES JUSTIFICATION
1 J1FTE District Culture & Climate Coach MTHS 2021/2022 New Position (CCSPP Grant)
CLASSIFIED LEAVE OF ABSENCE
EFFECTIVE
NAME TIFICATION
ASSIGNMENT SITE DATES JUS C (6]
1 |Savannah Reyes Child Nutrition Technician | Child Nutrition 6/3/2021 - Personal Leave
8/9/2021
CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS
EFFECTIVE
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE DATES JUSTIFICATION
DO (Health
1 |Priscilla Gonzales Licensed Vocational Nurse Services) 6/11/2021 Resignation
Janieca Gonzales Paraprofessional Aide - Pl Chavez 6/11/2021 Resignation

MUSD EDARD APPROVED: JUNE 22, 2021
MOTION NO. 186-2020/21
DOCUMENT NO. 372-2020/21




Madera Unified School District
Staffing List - June 22, 2021

Daniel Rodriguez HR Specialist - PC DO (PC Office) 6/30/2021 Resignation
Employee ID: 9882 6/22/2021 Probationary Release
Lucia Alexandra Wright Administrative Assistant 111 MTEC 6/30/2021 Resignation
CLASSIFIED NEW POSITIONS & ELIMINATION OF POSITIONS
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFEi?_ESVE HOURS | JUSTIFICATION
1 |1FTE Registrar MHS 6/14/2021 - 8 Temporary Position
6/30/2021
1FTE Custodial Supervisor M&O 6/23/2021 New Position
1FTE Head Custodian 111 M&O 6/23/2021 Elimination
1FTE Administrative Assistant 11 Independent Study 16/23/2021 New Position
CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE HOURS | JUSTIFICATION
DATES
Jose Gomez Head Custodian Washington 6/23/2021 8 Replacement
Pedro De La Cruz Groundsperson | M&O 6/23/2021 8 Replacement
Alejandra Osuna Accounting Technician | DO (Business 7/1/2021 8 Replacement
Office)
4 |Richard Macias Groundsperson | MTHS 7/1/2021 New Position
5 [James Hudson Information Security Analyst Rain Creek (IT) 6/9/2021 New Position
6 [|Jared Meeks Groundsperson | M&O 6/23/2021 New Position
7 |Jorge Padilla Career Technician MHS 8/9/2021 7.5 Replacement
8 |Joseph Smith Transportation Shop Supervisor |Transportation 6/24/2021 Replacement
9 |Roman Solano Warehouse Assistant Purchasing 7/1/2021 8 Replacement
10 |Leslie Rodriguez Accounting Technician 111 DO (A/P) 7/1/2021 New Position
11 |Elodia Toscano Career Technician THS 8/9/2021 New Position

6/22/2021 9:30am

MUSD EDARD APPROVED: JUNE 22, 2021
MOTION NO. 186-2020/21
DOCUMENT NO. 372-2020/21






