Madera Unified School District Staffing List - June 22, 2021

CEI	CERTIFICATED LEAVE OF ABSENCE								
NAME		ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION				
	NONE								
CEI	CERTIFICATED SEPARATIONS								
NAME		ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION				
1	Angela Wiens	Teacher	TJ	6/11/2021	Resignation				
2	Kelly Tuck	Teacher	MHS	6/11/2021	Resignation				
3	Robert Waits	Teacher	MSHS	6/11/2021	Resignation				
4	Cameron Hill	Teacher PE Specialist	Washington	6/11/2021	Resignation				
5	Amy Zamora	Speech & Language Pathologist	DO (SPED)	6/11/2021	Resignation				
6	Sophia Bernal	Speech & Language Pathologist	DO (SPED)	6/11/2021	Resignation				
7	Jamie Giesler	Teacher	MSHS	6/11/2021	Resignation				
8	Megan Hinton	Teacher	Lincoln	7/02/2021	Resignation				
CEI	RTIFICATED EMPLOY	MENT							
NAME		ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION				
1	Wendy Warnes	Teacher STEM	Berenda	2021/2022	New Position				
2	Denise Cuevas	Teacher STEM	Nishimoto	2021/2022	New Position				
3	Andrea Burton	Teacher STEM	Alpha	2021/2022	New Position				
4	Taylor Brass	Teacher STEM	La Vina/ Eastin Arcola	2021/2022	New Position				
5	Alyx Casillas	Teacher STEM	Pershing	2021/2022	New Position				
6	Elena Linares	Teacher STEM	Chavez	2021/2022	New Position				
7	Michael Woods	Teacher STEM	Sierra Vista	2021/2022	New Position				
8	Noemi Costillas	Teacher STEM	VLR	2021/2022	New Position				
9	Elizabeth Alexander	Teacher STEM	Millview	2021/2022	New Position				
10	Angela Lindsay	Teacher STEM	Dixieland	2021/2022	New Position				
11	TBD	Teacher STEM	TBD	2021/2022	New Position				
12	TBD	Teacher STEM	TBD	2021/2022	New Position				
13	Pamuditha Mahadiulwewa	Speech Language Pathologist	DO (Specials Services)	2021/2022	New Position				
14	Harina Atwall	Speech Language Pathologist	DO (Specials Services)		New Position				
15	Mirella Enriquez	Speech Language Pathologist	DO (Specials Services)	2021/2022	New Position				
16	Sandra Kelly	District School Culture & Climate Coach	DO (SFSS)	2021/2022	New Position				
17	Maariyah Din	Teacher	Dixieland	2021/2022	Replacement				
18	Sabryna Best	Teacher	Parkwood	2021/2022	Replacement				
19	Jennika Andrade	Teacher	Parkwood	2021/2022	Replacement				
20	Jose Moran	Teacher	MLK	2021/2022	Replacement				
21	Rheanna Lipari	Reading Intervention Specialist	MVHS	2021/2022	New Position				
22	Nora Guillen	Principal	Madison	2021/2022	Replacement				
23	Laramie Woolsey	Teacher	MSHS	2021/2022	Replacement				
24	Denise Morris	Teacher	Washington	2021/2022	Replacement				
25	Cassie Yang	Teacher	Washington	2021/2022	Replacement				
26	Brett Becker	Teacher	Desmond	2021/2022	Replacement				

MUSD BOARD APPROVED: JUNE 22, 2021 MOTION NO. 186-2020/21 DOCUMENT NO. 372-2020/21

Madera Unified School District Staffing List - June 22, 2021

27	Iridian Chavez	Teacher	тл	2021/2022	Replacement		
28	Matthew Lea	Teacher		2021/2022	Replacement Replacement		
29	Alejandro Juarez	Principal	Desmond MVHS	2021/2022	Replacement		
30	Ryan Hansen	Teacher		2021/2022	Replacement		
31	Matthew Rodriguez	Teacher	MHS	2021/2022	Replacement		
	<u> </u>		Desmond		-		
32	Maria Sanchez	Teacher	Madison	2021/2022 6/14/2021 - 7/2/2021	Replacement Summer School		
33	Kathy Frye Osvaldo Ruelas Gomez	Teacher Teacher	Sierra Vista		Summer School		
34			MHS		~		
35	Marcus Anthony Salazar	Teacher	Desmond	2021/2022	Replacement		
36	Ashley Gonzalez	Teacher Art	TBD	2021/2022	New Position		
37	Heather McGrew	Teacher Art	TBD	2021/2022	New Position		
38	Shannon Lancaster	Teacher Art	TBD	2021/2022	New Position		
39	Angela Lindsey	Teacher Art	TBD	2021/2022	New Position		
40	Susan Russell	Teacher Art	TBD	2021/2022	New Position		
41	Carol Hendrickson	Teacher Art	TBD	2021/2022	New Position		
42	Jared Williams	Teacher Art	TBD	2021/2022	New Position		
43	Cecelia Gallegos	Teacher Art	TBD	2021/2022	New Position		
44	Lisa Howery	Teacher Art	TBD	2021/2022	New Position		
45	Brandon Gilles	Director of VAPA	DO (Ed. Services)	2021/2022	Replacement		
46	Heather Allison	Teacher	Alpha	2021/2022	Replacement		
47	Noemy Mendoza	Teacher	Lincoln	2021/2022	Replacement		
48	Sarah Barker	Teacher	Chavez	2021/2022	Replacement		
49	Prabhjit Dhanoa	Teacher	Chavez	2021/2022	Replacement		
50	Abby Martinez	Teacher	Dixieland	2021/2022	Replacement		
51	Amanda Barron	Teacher	Lincoln	2021/2022	Replacement		
52	Ron Zearley	Teacher	Berenda	2021/2022	Replacement		
53	Rebecca Brazil	Teacher	Berenda	2021/20220	Replacement		
54	Arik Errecart	Teacher	Sierra Vista	2021/2022	Replacement		
55	David D'Morias	Teacher	MHS	2021/2022	Replacement		
56	Sergio Cortez	Teacher	Adams	2021/2022	New Position		
57	Misty Sedehi	Program Specialist	DO (Special Services)	2021/2022	New Position		
CEI	RTIFICATED NEW POSI	TIONS & ELIMINATION (OF POSITIONS				
NAME		ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION		
1	1 FTE	District Culture & Climate Coach	MTHS	2021/2022	New Position (CCSPP Grant)		
CLA	ASSIFIED LEAVE OF AB						
NAME		ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE	JUSTIFICATION		
				DATES			
1	Savannah Reyes	Child Nutrition Technician I	Child Nutrition	6/3/2021 - 8/9/2021	Personal Leave		
<u>CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS</u>							
NAME		ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION		
1	Delectile Coursel	Licensed Vocational Nurse	DO (Health Services)	6/11/2021	Diti		
2	Priscilla Gonzales				Resignation		
2	Janieca Gonzales	Paraprofessional Aide - PI	Chavez	6/11/2021	Resignation		

MUSD BOARD APPROVED: JUNE 22, 2021 MOTION NO. 186-2020/21 DOCUMENT NO. 372-2020/21

Madera Unified School District Staffing List - June 22, 2021

3	Daniel Rodriguez	HR Specialist - PC	DO (PC Office)	6/30/2021	Resignation				
4	Employee ID: 9882	-		6/22/2021	Probationary Release				
5	Lucia Alexandra Wright	Administrative Assistant III	MTEC	6/30/2021	Resignation				
CI									
CLASSIFIED NEW POSITIONS & ELIMINATION OF POSITIONS									
NAME		ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	HOURS	JUSTIFICATION			
1	1 FTE	Registrar	MHS	6/14/2021 -	8	Temporary Position			
2	1 FTE	Custodial Supervisor	M&O	6/30/2021 6/23/2021	8	New Position			
3	1 FTE	Head Custodian III	M&O	6/23/2021	8	Elimination			
4	1 FTE	Administrative Assistant II	Independent Study	6/23/2021	0	New Position			
4	IFIE	Administrative Assistant II	independent Study	0/23/2021	0	New Position			
\mathbf{CL}_{L}	ASSIFIED EMPLOYMEN	<u>T</u>							
NAME		ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	HOURS	JUSTIFICATION			
1	Jose Gomez	Head Custodian	Washington	6/23/2021	8	Replacement			
2	Pedro De La Cruz	Groundsperson I	M&O	6/23/2021	8	Replacement			
3	Alejandra Osuna	Accounting Technician I	DO (Business	7/1/2021	8	Replacement			
4	Richard Macias	Groundsperson I	Office) MTHS	7/1/2021	8	New Position			
5	James Hudson	Information Security Analyst	Rain Creek (IT)	6/9/2021	8	New Position			
6	Jared Meeks	Groundsperson I	M&O	6/23/2021	8	New Position			
7	Jorge Padilla	Career Technician	MHS	8/9/2021	7.5	Replacement			
8	Joseph Smith	Transportation Shop Supervisor	Transportation	6/24/2021	8	Replacement			
9	Roman Solano	Warehouse Assistant	Purchasing	7/1/2021	8	Replacement			
10	Leslie Rodriguez	Accounting Technician III	DO (A/P)	7/1/2021	8	New Position			
11	Elodia Toscano	Career Technician	THS	8/9/2021	8	New Position			

6/22/2021 9:30am